G-15
� Screw Plug or Flange
Heater Design
� 2 - 14" Carbon
Steel Pipe Body,
150 Lb Construction
� 1 - 200 kW
� 120, 240 and 480V,

2 Mtg. Lugs Ea.
with two 3/8" -
16x1-1/2" Deep
Holes on 1-1/4"
Centers
3
Integral Thermostat
3/4" Conduit Opening
7
B
Note — Add 2" to A dimension for E2
Enclosure.
Dimensions (In.)
Ckt & Wt.
kW Volts Phase A B C Model No. Price (Lbs.)
3 240 1-1 343⁄4 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHMTO-03-003P-E1/240 $966 22
3 240 1-3 343⁄4 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHMTO-03-003P-E1/240/3P 966 22
3 480 1-1 343⁄4 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHMTO-03-003P-E1/480 966 22
3 480 1-3 343⁄4 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHMTO-03-003P-E1/480/3P 966 22
4.5 240 1-1 343⁄4 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHMTO-03-04P5-E1/240 1092 22
4.5 240 1-3 343⁄4 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHMTO-03-04P5-E1/240/3P 1092 22
4.5 480 1-1 343⁄4 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHMTO-03-04P5-E1/480 1092 22
4.5 480 1-3 343⁄4 221⁄2 161⁄2 NWHMTO-03-04P5-E1/480/3P 1092 22
6 240 1-1 571⁄2 451⁄4 391⁄4 NWHMTO-03-006P-E1/240 1182 40
6 240 1-3 571⁄2 451⁄4 391⁄4 NWHMTO-03-006P-E1/240/3P 1182 40
6 480 1-1 571⁄2 451⁄4 391⁄4 NWHMTO-03-006P-E1/480 1182 40
6 480 1-3 571⁄2 451⁄4 391⁄4 NWHMTO-03-006P-E1/480/3P 1182 40
7.5 240 1-1 571⁄2 451⁄4 391⁄4 NWHMTO-03-07P5-E1/240 1276 40
7.5 240 1-3 571⁄2 451⁄4 391⁄4 NWHMTO-03-07P5-E1/240/3P 1276 40
7.5 480 1-1 571⁄2 451⁄4 391⁄4 NWHMTO-03-07P5-E1/480 1276 40
7.5 480 1-3 571⁄2 451⁄4 391⁄4 NWHMTO-03-07P5-E1/480/3P 1276 40
9 240 1-1 571⁄2 451⁄4 391⁄4 NWHMTO-03-009P-E1/240 1439 40
9 240 1-3 571⁄2 451⁄4 391⁄4 NWHMTO-03-009P-E1/240/3P 1439 40
9 480 1-1 571⁄2 451⁄4 391⁄4 NWHMTO-03-009P-E1/480 1439 40
9 480 1-3 571⁄2 451⁄4 391⁄4 NWHMTO-03-009P-E1/480/3P 1439 40
Ordering Example: NWHMTO-03-07P5-E1/240/3P is a 7.5 kW, 3 Phase, 240 Volt Heater, $1276.
Model Light and Medium Weight Oil
NWHMTO Oil Circulation Heater with Screw Plug
Code Number of Elements